
COLUMBUS CONSOLIDATED GOVERNMENT
Gym System (Re-Bid) - RFB No. 10-0044

March 12, 2010

Description

Strength Equipment Belt System Cable System Belt System Cable System Belt System Cable System Belt System Cable System

Abduction/Adduction 2,842.00 1,409.00 No Bid 1,642.00 No Bid 2,550.00 2,029.00 1,829.00

Chest pres 2,835.00 1,350.00 3,273.00 1,717.00 No Bid 2,090.00 2,029.00 1,829.00

Incline shoulder press 2,828.00 1,360.00 3,273.00 1,866.00 No Bid 2,325.00 2,029.00 1,829.00

Seated row 2,667.00 1,409.00 3,273.00 1,701.00 No Bid 2,095.00 2,029.00 1,829.00

Hi/lat pull down 2,453.00 1,350.00 3,273.00 1,899.00 No Bid 2,290.00 2,029.00 1,829.00

Pec fly/rear delt 2,792.00 1,375.00 No Bid 1,323.00 No Bid 2,550.00 2,029.00 1,829.00

Back extension 2,641.00 1,350.00 No Bid 2,438.00 No Bid 2,225.00 2,029.00 1,829.00

Abdominal curl 2,553.00 1,350.00 3,078.00 1,347.00 No Bid 2,050.00 2,029.00 1,829.00

Bicep curl 2,337.00 1,350.00 3,085.00 1,428.00 No Bid 2,160.00 2,029.00 1,829.00

Triceps press 2,467.00 1,350.00 3,085.00 1,428.00 No Bid 2,095.00 2,029.00 1,829.00

Prone leg curl 2,473.00 1,350.00 3,273.00 1,581.00 No Bid 2,035.00 2,029.00 1,829.00

Leg extension 2,573.00 1,350.00 3,354.00 1,734.00 No Bid 2,095.00 2,029.00 1,829.00

Smith machine 2,573.00 2,573.00 No Bid 1,516.00 No Bid 2,650.00 1,529.00 1,529.00

Cable crossover machine 2,675.00 2,675.00 No Bid 3,075.00 No Bid 3,895.00 2,239.00 2,039.00

Chin/Dip assist 2,655.00 1,675.00 No Bid 2,776.00 No Bid 3,350.00 2,029.00 1,829.00

Strength Equipment Total 39,364.00 23,276.00 28,967.00 27,471.00 No Bid 36,455.00 30,145.00 27,345.00

Fitco Fitness Center Outfitters/GA Fitness Resource Fitness Equipment Sales

2,328.00

2,470.00

2,470.00

2,404.00

2,185.00

2,537.00

2,470.00

2,470.00

2,052.00

1,994.00

2,184.00

2,279.00

2,849.00

4,237.00

2,469.00

37,398.00

Innovative Fitness Promaxima Mfg

This is a draft tabulation. The entries are as recorded during bid
opening; they may include incorrect price extensions or
transcription errors, and are subject to change if conflicting
information is discovered during analysis of the bid responses.
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Chest press bench

Incline press bench

Shoulder press

Bicep curl

Adjustable ab bench

Vertical knee raise/dip

Hack squat/leg press

Flat bench

Curl bar

V-Bar

Seated calf

Deluxe adjustable bench

Olympic flat bench

511.00

662.00

518.00

1,369.00

1,455.00

1,455.00

3,716.00

338.00

38.00

38.00

770.00

749.00

691.00

1,600.00

1,600.00

1,647.00

554.00

275.00

769.00

2,261.00

185.00

89.00

79.00

843.00

510.00

554.00

1,234.00

Free Weight Equipment, Commercial Grade

1,330.00

1,519.00

627.00

546.00

784.00

2,375.00

333.00

76.00

76.00

855.00

713.00

784.00

850.00

850.00

850.00

300.00

250.00

300.00

1,180.00

150.00

39.00

24.50

450.00

295.00

495.00

1,029.00

1,029.00

1,029.00

239.00

239.00

259.00

1,579.00

155.00

32.00

171.00

279.00

259.00

469.00
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Olympic incline bench

Olympic military bench

Dumbbell set

Plate tree

Hex dumbbell rack

Plate, 45 lbs

Plate, 35 lbs.

Plate, 25 lbs.

Plate, 10 lbs.

Plate, 5 lbs.

Free Weight Equipment Total

Treadmills

Elliptical

871.00

835.00

1,442.00

237.00

338.00

2,320.00

1,579.00

1,161.00

509.00

26,048.00

595.00

881.00

560.00

111.00

510.00

1,320.00

832.00

520.00

260.00

130.00

16,685.00

21,600.00

17,416.00

855.00

893.00

1,292.00

413.00

309.00

1,530.00

1,040.00

754.00

286.00

156.00

18,780.00

26,048.00 21,196.00

17,196.00

495.00

495.00

1,020.00

80.00

135.00

1,201.50

809.90

578.50

231.40

115.70

11,195.50

17,800.00

16,400.00

Cardio Equipment, Commercial Grade

280.00

21,882.00

15,340.00

17,456.00

469.00

469.00

990.00

45.00

285.00

1,260.00

12,106.00

858.00

598.00

247.00

117.00
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Recumbent Bikes

Keiser M3 Magnetic Cycle

Cardio Equipment Total

(With Belts) (With Cables) (With Belts) (With Cables) (With Belts) (With Cables) (With Belts) (With Cables)

102,066.00 85,978.00 93,466.00 91,970.00 No Bid 89,320.50 87,799.00 84,999.00

Maint. Agreement Yr 1

Maint. Agreement Yr 2

Maint. Agreement Yr 3

47,814.00

7,324.00

2,460.00

Included @ no charge

Included @ no charge

Included @ no charge

TOTAL BID 
(ALL EQUIPMENT)

5,824.00

2,200.00

40,820.00

6,796.00

2,002.00

NA

2,352.00

2,352.00

No  Charge

2,000.00

600.00

1,200.00

NA

5,200.00

2,270.00

41,670.00

5,798.00

Logos, Freight, Delivery and 
Installation $5750

123,808.00

61,880.00

1,358.00

45,548.00
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