March 12, 2010

Description	Fitco Fitness Center Outfitters/GA		Fitness Resource		Fitness Equipment Sales	Innovative Fitness		Promaxima Mfg	
Strength Equipment	Belt System	Cable System	Belt System	Cable System		Belt System	Cable System	Belt System	Cable System
Abduction/Adduction	2,842.00	1,409.00	No Bid	1,642.00	2,328.00	No Bid	2,550.00	2,029.00	1,829.00
Chest pres	2,835.00	1,350.00	3,273.00	1,717.00	2,470.00	No Bid	2,090.00	2,029.00	1,829.00
Incline shoulder press	2,828.00	1,360.00	3,273.00	1,866.00	2,470.00	No Bid	2,325.00	2,029.00	1,829.00
Seated row	2,667.00	1,409.00	3,273.00	1,701.00	2,404.00	No Bid	2,095.00	2,029.00	1,829.00
Hi/lat pull down	2,453.00	1,350.00	3,273.00	1,899.00	2,185.00	No Bid	2,290.00	2,029.00	1,829.00
Pec fly/rear delt	2,792.00	1,375.00	No Bid	1,323.00	2,537.00	No Bid	2,550.00	2,029.00	1,829.00
Back extension	2,641.00	1,350.00	No Bid	2,438.00	2,470.00	No Bid	2,225.00	2,029.00	1,829.00
Abdominal curl	2,553.00	1,350.00	3,078.00	1,347.00	2,470.00	No Bid	2,050.00	2,029.00	1,829.00
Bicep curl	2,337.00	1,350.00	3,085.00	1,428.00	2,052.00	No Bid	2,160.00	2,029.00	1,829.00
Triceps press	2,467.00	1,350.00	3,085.00	1,428.00	1,994.00	No Bid	2,095.00	2,029.00	1,829.00
Prone leg curl	2,473.00	1,350.00	3,273.00	1,581.00	2,184.00	No Bid	2,035.00	2,029.00	1,829.00
Leg extension	2,573.00	1,350.00	3,354.00	1,734.00	2,279.00	No Bid	2,095.00	2,029.00	1,829.00
Smith machine	2,573.00	2,573.00	No Bid	1,516.00	2,849.00	No Bid	2,650.00	1,529.00	1,529.00
Cable crossover machine	2,675.00	2,675.00	No Bid	3,075.00	4,237.00	No Bid	3,895.00	2,239.00	2,039.00
Chin/Dip assist	2,655.00	1,675.00	No Bid	2,776.00	2,469.00	No Bid	3,350.00	2,029.00	1,829.00
Strength Equipment Total	39,364.00	23,276.00	28,967.00	27,471.00	37,398.00	No Bid	36,455.00	30,145.00	27,345.00

March 12, 2010

Description	Fitco Fitness Center Outfitters/GA	Fitness Resource	Fitness Resource Fitness Equipment Sales		Promaxima Mfg			
Free Weight Equipment, Commercial Grade								
Chest press bench	1,369.00	1,600.00	1,600.00 1,234.00 850.00		1,029.00			
Incline press bench	1,455.00	1,600.00	1,330.00	850.00	1,029.00			
Shoulder press	1,455.00	1,647.00	1,519.00	850.00	1,029.00			
Bicep curl	511.00	554.00	627.00	300.00	239.00			
Adjustable ab bench	662.00	275.00	275.00 546.00		239.00			
Vertical knee raise/dip	518.00	769.00	784.00	300.00	259.00			
Hack squat/leg press	3,716.00	2,261.00	2,375.00	1,180.00	1,579.00			
Flat bench	338.00	185.00	333.00	150.00	155.00			
Curl bar	38.00	89.00	76.00	39.00	32.00			
V-Bar	38.00	79.00	76.00	24.50	171.00			
Seated calf	770.00	843.00	855.00	450.00	279.00			
Deluxe adjustable bench	749.00	510.00 713.00 295.00		295.00	259.00			
Olympic flat bench	691.00	554.00	784.00	495.00	469.00			

March 12, 2010

Description	Fitco Fitness Center Outfitters/GA	Fitness Resource	Fitness Equipment Sales	Innovative Fitness	Promaxima Mfg			
Olympic incline bench	871.00	595.00	855.00	495.00	469.00			
Olympic military bench	835.00	881.00	893.00	495.00	469.00			
Dumbbell set	1,442.00	560.00	1,292.00	1,020.00	990.00			
Plate tree	237.00	111.00	413.00	80.00	45.00			
Hex dumbbell rack	338.00	510.00	309.00	135.00	285.00			
Plate, 45 lbs	2,320.00	1,320.00	1,530.00	1,201.50	1,260.00			
Plate, 35 lbs.	1,579.00	832.00	1,040.00	809.90	858.00			
Plate, 25 lbs.	1,161.00	520.00	754.00	578.50	598.00			
Plate, 10 lbs.	509.00	260.00	286.00	231.40	247.00			
Plate, 5 lbs.	280.00	130.00	156.00	115.70	117.00			
Free Weight Equipment Total	21,882.00	16,685.00	18,780.00	11,195.50	12,106.00			
Cardio Equipment, Commercial Grade								
Treadmills	15,340.00	21,600.00	26,048.00	17,800.00	21,196.00			
Elliptical	17,456.00	17,416.00	26,048.00	16,400.00	17,196.00			

March 12, 2010

Description	Fitco Fitness Center Outfitters/GA		Fitness Resource		Fitness Equipment Sales	Innovative Fitness		Promaxima Mfg	
Recumbent Bikes	5,824.00		6,796.00		7,324.00	5,200.00		5,798.00	
Keiser M3 Magnetic Cycle	2,200.00		2,002.00		2,460.00	2,270.00		1,358.00	
Cardio Equipment Total	40,820.00		47,814.00		61,880.00	41,670.00		45,548.00	
TOTAL BID (ALL EQUIPMENT)	(With Belts)	(With Cables)	(With Belts)	(With Cables)	Logos, Freight, Delivery and Installation \$5750	(With Belts)	(With Cables)	(With Belts)	(With Cables)
	102,066.00	85,978.00	93,466.00	91,970.00	123,808.00	No Bid	89,320.50	87,799.00	84,999.00
Maint. Agreement Yr 1	Included @ no charge		2,352.00		600.00	NA		No Charge	
Maint. Agreement Yr 2	Included @ no charge		2,352.00		1,200.00	NA		2,000.00	
Maint. Agreement Yr 3	Included @ no charge								